

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 25101/2012

NAND KISHOR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANSWAR SINGH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing o.t. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 25/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService is complete on respondent Nos. 5 and 6 but no
one has put in appearance on their behalf.The ld. Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to move
application for substituted service in respect of unserved
respondent Nos. 1a to 1c, 2 to 4. Application be filed
within four weeks.

List again on 18.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.27

16:56:45 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar